ALFIERE COLLECTION
(Bollard)
The ALFIERE COLLECTION are outdoor bollard luminaires defined by a discreet yet sculptural presence inspired by the
shape of a chess piece. Designed by Giacomo Edi, their balanced composition combines sharp and soft lines, creating
a reassuring and elegant form that integrates naturally into outdoor environments. Crafted from durable BETALY®, they
are built to withstand outdoor conditions while maintaining a refined architectural appearance. Both models emit a soft,
broad frontal light, ideal for gently illuminating pathways, gardens, and terraces with a calm and atmospheric effect.
PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
CODE:
BY-1116AB-9010
MATERIAL:
BETALY®
LIGHTING:
E26
VOLTAGE:
110-277V
IP RATING:
IP65
APPLIANCE CLASS:
II
DRIVER POSITION:
Remote driver
WARRANTY:
5 years
MAIN FEATURES:
High visual comfort
Wide range of finishes
Functional design
Minimal design
Shock resistant
NOTES
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Updated 03/24/2026
-M
4.88" (12.4 cm)
4.88" (12.4 cm)
PROJECT
-S
23.62"
(60 cm)
CODE:
BY-1116AB-9010
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1116AB-9010-S-392
BY-1116AB-9010-
S-392
15.75"
(40 cm)
1
-S
MODELS:
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter -
Height -
Ø:
H:
4.88" (12.4 cm)
15.75" (40 cm)
-M
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter -
Height -
Ø:
H:
4.88" (12.4 cm)
23.62" (60 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / max. 20W / 110-277V
3 FINISH OPTIONS:
-392
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Updated 03/24/2026